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Paul Wester <paul.wester@nara.gov>

]

Polltlco questions re: NARA mvolvement in Cimton records

Paul Wester <paul.wester@nara. gov> - Tue, May 19 2015 at‘l 59 PM
To: Miriam Kleiman <miriam.kleiman@nara.gov>, "Bergman, Hannah" <Hannah,Bergman@nara.gov>, Alina Semo
<glina. semo@nara.gov>

Cc: "Stern, GaryM" <garym.stem@nara.gov>, "Ravanbakhsh, Arian" <Arian.Ravanbakhsh@nara.gov>, “Dlachenko
Laura" <laura.diachenko@nara.gov>, "Glasser, Sandra" <sandra.glasser@nara.gov>, "Garland, Donna"
<donna.garland@nara.gov>, "Brewer, Laurence™ <laurence.brewer@nara.gov>, "Trainer, Jay"
<jay.trainer@nara.gov> '

| am copying Alina and Hannah on this response, hoping you or Gary could get a copy of the John Hackett
declaration {from ECF, perhaps) to see what exactly it says about the NARA review. | could find a link to

The basic situation is that a review of 1,246 State-identified personal emails of HRC was undertaken by myself
and ancther senior NARA staff member on April 24 and 28, 2015. This review was undertaken at State's request
under our new authorities in 44 U.S.C. 3301(b).

On May 6th | sent a letter to State confirming their (State s) analysis of the personal records based on NARA's
mdependent review of the 1, 246 personal emails.

OIA(b)( )

Thanks, Paul

Paul M. Wester, Jr. -
Chief Records Officer for the U.S. Govemment
National Archives and Records Administration
301-837-3120

[Quoted text hidden]
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Paul Wester <paul.wester@nara.gov>

Politico questlons re: NARA mvoivement in C[mton records

Paul Wester <paui. wester@nara gov> : . Tue, May 19 2015 at 2: 02 PM
To: "Bosanke, William" <william.bosanko@nara.gov> .
Ce: "Trainer, Jay" <jay.trainer@nara_gov>

Jay, . :
| mentioned this issue this moming ... the John Hackett declaration does mention our NARA review.

FOIA{b}{5)-

Thanks, Paul

Paul M. Wester, Jr.

Chief Records Officer for the U.S. Government
National Archives and.Records Administration
301-837-3120
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Clinton Review Letter_State_(05062015.pdf

ot s for Global Information Services

Was.....ing;ton, DGZ}_Q 5220208

Dear Ms.-Grafeld:

§ 246 harcf cgpy versions: ﬂf amaﬂs ﬁe‘ﬁt or reﬁazxzed by form@r Secmtaa‘y Cimten that ’the
Department identified as. personal; The goal of this review was fo validate that the Deparfment
correctly applied Federal s , regilations, and guidelines in identifying the personal

rd

correspondenice of the former Secretary.

Based on-pur review, NARA congurs withahie Department’s. determination that these 1,246
emails are personal in nature anddo not meet the definition of & recordl as defined in the Federal

Records Act; as amended.(44 U.S.C. 3301},
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We look forsward to working with yor on other pending issues related to the mansgement and
disposition-of the former Secretary’s email correspondence.

Sircerely;

for the 11.8. Goverritiient

Enclosure
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